Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 13-1
R
13
Ver. Jan. 2022
LAN Extender
LA
N

Remote
IEXT101-PH-R
Ordering Information
Model Name Local/ Remote
Unit
LAN port
(Local unit)
Line Port
(Extension port)
Lan Port With PoE
(Remote unit)
Power input
Certification
10/100
Base-TX
10/100M
 (Upto 800meter) 10/100Base-TX Power Budget
for PD EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE/
FCC
IEXT101-PH
IEXT101-PH-L 1 1 55~57VDC V V V
IEXT101-PH-R 1 1 5W~30W
Power  from
IEXT101-PH-L
V V V
NDR-120-48  Industrial Power, Input  90 ~ 264VAC / 127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48 VDC, 120W, -20 ~ +70°C
•	 1 pair of the device (1 local unit
IEXT101-PH-L, and 1 remote unit
IEXT101-PH-R)
•	 2 pin terminal block
Optional Accessories
Note: Please adjust the NDR-120-48 output voltage to 55VDC for better performance.
Ind
ustrial E
thernet &
 P
oE
 E
xtend
er   IE
X
T101-P
H
Industrial Ethernet & PoE Extender
 Industrial Power Supply
 Package List
Dimensions
IEXT101-PH-L IEXT101-PH-R
Remote Power Feeding
Application
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com13-8
R
13
CTC’s Industrial Grade LAN Extender pair (IEXT101) can extend data beyond the standard 100 meters limitation of standard Ethernet.
The paired units work in a point-to-point topology over 1 or 2 pair unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cabling up to 800 meters.
These products are particularly designed for harsh environments, such as industrial networking, traffic surveillance, security automation
applications, IP surveillance, city security, intelligent transportation systems (ITS) and are also suitable for many military or utility
market applications where environmental conditions exceed commercial product specifications.
Features
Specifications
▪▪ Long distance data transmission up to 800 meter on 1/2 pair UTP
cable (see figure 1)
▪▪ Quick deployment and easy maintenance
▪▪ Railway EN50121-4, Heavy Industrial EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4,
CE, and FCC certified
Hardware
Interfaces
Standard IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
Network Connector IEXT101-L (Local unit)